
255893-4-31-01

SR 574 / HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

MAINLINE

CORE

1

2

3

4

5

6

AVG

MP

6.1

6.366

6.85

7.143

7.484

7.9

LANE

Rl

LI

Rl

LI

Rl

LI

W/P

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

FC4

0.7

0.9

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.7

0.783

S

1

2.9

3

3.5

3

3.1

2.750

Tl

1.9

3.5

2

0.7

2.025

BIND

1.5

1.7

1.5

1.567

TOTAL ASPHALT

THICKNESS

3.6

3.8

8.9

4.3

7.4

6

5.667

SUB-BASE

LR

10.8

10.800

BRICK

3

3

3

3.000

ABC

8.2

6.9

7.550

STAB

12

12

12

12

12

12

12.000

COMMENTS

WIDENING

SHOULDERS

CORE

7

8

9

10

11

12

AVG

MP

6.1

6.85

7.484

7.9

7.143

6.366

LANE

OR

OR

OR

OL

OL

OL

W/P

N

N

N

N

N

N

FC4

1.2

1

1.1

1

0.8

1.2

1.050

S

1.4

1.2

1.3

1.5

2.1

1.2

1.450

TURN LANES/CROSSOVERS

CORE

13

14

15

AVG.

MP

7.785

7.15

7.165

LANE

CT

RR1

CT

W/P

N

N

N

FC4

1.8

0.8

0.9

1.167

S

2.7

2.700

Tl

2.8

3.6

3.8

3.400

BIND

1.5

0.8

1.150

TOTAL ASPHALT

THICKNESS

2.6

2.2

2.4

2.5

2.9

2.4

2.500

TOTAL ASPHALT

THICKNESS

6.1

4.4

8.2

6.233

SUB-BASE

LR

5

5.000

RAP

5.5

6

6

5

5.5

5.600

STAB

12

12

12

12

12

12

12.000

COMMENTS

SUB-BASE

BRICK

2.9

2.900

LR

12

10

11.000

STAB

12

12

12

12.000

COMMENTS

ACTUAL FC12.5


